HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO
Event Results for:

PLACE CONTESTANT POINTS

BAREBACK BRONC RIDING

1st
2nd No Qualified Rides
3rd
4th
5th

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
1st Stuart Hoar
2nd Tracy Bomhoff
3rd
4th
5th

LADIES BREAKAWAY
1st Charity Hoar
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

SADDLE BRONC
1st
2nd NO QUALIFIED RIDES
3rd
4th
5th

MIXED TEAM ROPING
1st HEAD Charity Hoar

HEEL Stuart Hoar

2nd HEAD Robin Wikum

HEEL Stuart Hoar

7/28/2018

TIME PAYOUT

15.81 $73.70
21.56

5.38 $73.70

12,95  $120.60
12.95 $120.60
25.16 $80.40
25.16 $80.40




3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

OPEN TEAM ROPING
Charity Hoar

Stuart Hoar

Larry Pancost

Jody Hill

Jody Hill

Larry Pancost

LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING
Wendy Hoefer

Debbie Lewis
Dalene Harthun
Kelly Palmer
Bailey Martin

LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING
Kayla DeSanti

Grace Johnson
Sierra Smith
Lisa Mirabito
Sedar Thurston

LADIES POLE BENDING
Amy Grey

Dalene Harthun

Kelly Palmer

Abbey Grey

BULL RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

9.46
9.46
12.93
12.93
18.06
18.06

17.612
17.684

17.69
17.919
18.184

18.43
18.736
20.598
21.121

23.61

20.499
21.179
22.859

26.99

$160.80
$160.80
$107.20
$107.20

$270.00
$210.00
$120.00

$105.00
$70.00

$120.00
$80.00




4th
5th

JUNIOR RODEO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

8 & UNDER BARRELS
Flint Krempin

Amber Hester

Sego Krempin

Rylan Richmann
Eliana Petefish

9 - 13 BARRELS
Ashley Smith
Ryan Van Oosten
Taylin Harthun
Penny Myer
Hope Johnson

14 - 18 BARRELS
Dallas Baker
Lacy Sherrod
Bailey Martin
Elizabeth Smith
Emma DeSanti

8 & UNDER POLE BENDING

Sego Krempin
Amber Hester
Rylan Richmann

9 - 13 POLE BENDING
Madie Richmann
Taylin Harthun

Ashley Smith

Grace Wahl

Hope Johnson

14- 18 POLE BENDING
Lacy Sherrod

Dallas Baker

Elizabeth Smith

20.287
22.528
22.994
27.742
54.795

18.259
19.852
20.229
21.069
21.208

17.938
18.208
18.342
18.853
19.178

31.633
31.792
36.76

22.651
23.69
23.78

25.943

28.024

22.879
23.317
23.735

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

$67.50
$40.50
$27.00

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00

$55.00
$33.00
$22.00

$67.50
$40.50
$27.00




4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Emma DeSanti
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 GOAT TYING
Ashley Smith

Cory James Bomhoff
Foster Krempin
Andee Dory

Taylin Harthun

14 - 18 GOAT TYING
Elizabeth Smith
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 BREAKAWAY
Madie Richmann
Ashley Smith

Cory James Bomhoff
Foster Krempin

14 - 18 BREAKAWAY

No Qualified Rides

9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Juniors (Jr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

No Qualified Rides

24.158
28.516

10.38
10.67
13.04
13.81
14.93

9.12
9.3

4.07
6.04
6.18
12.7

$50.95
$37.89
$26.13
$15.68

$26.80

$102.51
$68.34




14 - 18 TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Seniors (Sr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Tony Krempin (adult)
McKenna Clingman - Sr 10.01

9 - 13 STEER RIDING

No Qualified Rides

14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL
RIDING

No Qualified Rides

$26.80




