HIGH COUNTRY ST	AMPEDE R	ODEO			
Event Results for:					7/28/2018
<u>PLACE</u>		CONTESTANT	POINTS	TIME	PAYOUT
		BAREBACK BRONC RIDING			
1st					
2nd		No Qualified Rides			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		TIE DOWN CALF ROPING			
1st		Stuart Hoar		15.81	\$73.70
2nd		Tracy Bomhoff		21.56	
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		LADIES BREAKAWAY			
1st		Charity Hoar		5.38	\$73.70
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		STEER WRESTLING			
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		SADDLE BRONC			
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		MINES TT :			
		MIXED TEAM ROPING			
1st	HEAD	Charity Hoar		12.95	
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar		12.95	\$120.60
2nd	HEAD	Robin Wikum		25.16	
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar		25.16	\$80.40

3rd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
		OPEN TEAM ROPING		
1st	HEAD	Charity Hoar	9.46	\$160.80
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar	9.46	\$160.80
2nd	HEAD	Larry Pancost	12.93	\$107.20
	HEEL	Jody Hill	12.93	\$107.20
3rd	HEAD	Jody Hill	18.06	
	HEEL	Larry Pancost	18.06	
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
		LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING		
1st		Wendy Hoefer	17.612	\$270.00
2nd		Debbie Lewis	17.684	\$210.00
3rd		Dalene Harthun	17.69	\$120.00
4th		Kelly Palmer	17.919	
5th		Bailey Martin	18.184	
		,		
		LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING		
1st		Kayla DeSanti	18.43	\$105.00
2nd		Grace Johnson	18.736	\$70.00
3rd		Sierra Smith	20.598	
4th		Lisa Mirabito	21.121	
5th		Sedar Thurston	23.61	
		LADIES POLE BENDING		
1st		Amy Grey	20.499	\$120.00
2nd		Dalene Harthun	21.179	\$80.00
3rd		Kelly Palmer	22.859	
4th		Abbey Grey	26.99	
5th				
		BULL RIDING		
1st				
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				

4th			
5th			
JUNIOR RODEO			
JONION NODEO			
	8 & UNDER BARRELS		
1st	Flint Krempin	20.287	\$30.00
2nd	Amber Hester	22.528	\$18.00
3rd	Sego Krempin	22.994	\$12.00
4th	Rylan Richmann	27.742	*
5th	Eliana Petefish	54.795	
	9 - 13 BARRELS		
1st	Ashley Smith	18.259	\$50.00
2nd	Ryan Van Oosten	19.852	\$30.00
3rd	Taylin Harthun	20.229	\$20.00
4th	Penny Myer	21.069	·
5th	Hope Johnson	21.208	
	1,111		
	14 - 18 BARRELS		
1st	Dallas Baker	17.938	\$67.50
2nd	Lacy Sherrod	18.208	\$40.50
3rd	Bailey Martin	18.342	\$27.00
4th	Elizabeth Smith	18.853	,
5th	Emma DeSanti	19.178	
	8 & UNDER POLE BENDING		
1st	Sego Krempin	31.633	\$30.00
2nd	Amber Hester	31.792	\$18.00
3rd	Rylan Richmann	36.76	\$12.00
4th			
5th			
	9 - 13 POLE BENDING		
1st	Madie Richmann	22.651	\$55.00
2nd	Taylin Harthun	23.69	\$33.00
3rd	Ashley Smith	23.78	\$22.00
4th	Grace Wahl	25.943	
5th	Hope Johnson	28.024	
	14- 18 POLE BENDING		
1st	Lacy Sherrod	22.879	\$67.50
2nd	Dallas Baker	23.317	\$40.50
3rd	Elizabeth Smith	23.735	\$27.00

4th		Emma DeSanti	24.158	
5th		McKenna Clingman	28.516	
		-		
		9 - 13 GOAT TYING		
1st		Ashley Smith	10.38	\$50.95
2nd		Cory James Bomhoff	10.67	\$37.89
3rd		Foster Krempin	13.04	\$26.13
4th		Andee Dory	13.81	\$15.68
5th		Taylin Harthun	14.93	
		14 - 18 GOAT TYING		
1st		Elizabeth Smith	9.12	\$26.80
2nd		McKenna Clingman	9.3	
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		9 - 13 BREAKAWAY		
1st		Madie Richmann	4.07	\$102.51
2nd		Ashley Smith	6.04	\$68.34
3rd		Cory James Bomhoff	6.18	
4th		Foster Krempin	12.7	
5th				
		14 - 18 BREAKAWAY		
1st				
2nd		No Qualified Rides		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING		
Points and Pay to Jur		nly		
1st	HEAD	N. O. 1977 D. I.	_	
0	HEEL	No Qualified Rides		
2nd	HEAD			
2-4	HEEL			
3rd	HEAD			
441-	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
Ed	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			

		14 - 18 TEAM ROPING		
Points and Pay to Ser				
1st	HEAD	Tony Krempin (adult)		
	HEEL	McKenna Clingman - Sr	10.01	\$26.80
2nd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
3rd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
		9 - 13 STEER RIDING		
1st				
2nd		No Qualified Rides		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL RIDING		
1st				
2nd		No Qualified Rides		
3rd				
4th				
5th				